
First Name Last Name Email Address 

Allison Blair ablair@jimned.esc14.net

Amy Briscoe abriscoe@jimned.esc14.net

Lilly Brown lillybrown@jimned.esc14.net

Mandi Chase mchase@jimned.esc14.net

Lauren Cole lcole@jimned.esc14.net

Carissa Cox ccox@jimned.esc14.net

Addy Edgar aedgar@jimned.esc14.net

Mandy Estrada mandy.estrada@jimned.esc14.net

Elizabeth Foster efoster@jimned.esc14.net

Annie Gilb agilb@jimned.esc14.net

Kristi Harrison kharrison@jimned.esc14.net

Jordana Haught jhaught@jimned.esc14.net

Christy Lemons clemons@jimned.esc14.net

Ashley Marshall amarshall@jimned.esc14.net

Heather Sessums hsessums@jimned.esc14.net

Jennifer Snapp jsnapp@jimned.esc14.net

Megan Teal mteal@jimned.esc14.net

Kelly Thompson kthompson@jimned.esc14.net

Ashley Ward award@jimned.esc14.net

Patty Wright pwright@jimned.esc14.net


